Race Date
September 11, 2019

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Boys

FRESH/SOPH BOYS
Class - A Class A

Bib No

Team - OSWEGO EAST
Team Score (places):20

Name

1 262 Alexander Das
2 276 Charlie McElyea
3 293 Noel Velasquez
4 277 Parker Nold
5 282 Carter Pankiewicz
6 258 Ronan Cornelius
7 275 Jacob Lanzara
8 284 Justin Rickenbaugh
9 253 Brady Benoit
10 271  Will Kieffer
11 252 Damon Allison
12 254  Zachary Benoit
13 280 William Painter
14 270 Alexander Hughes
15 256 Ethan Brandstedt
16 269 Collin Heywood
17 283 Creighton Patterson
18 255 Ryan Boniecki
19 265 Brandon Gerrans
20 261 Phillip Dart
21 292 Jeffrey Tsao
22 291 Jared Tam
23 266 Khoa Ha
24 281 Jonathan Paladio
25 286 David Roberts
26 259 Titan Cornelius
Team - BENET

Team Score (places):54

94
64
70
53
83
69
90
98
104
100
110

Owen McGovern
Jack Derbis

Ben Farrell
Ethan Baratta
Jason Huang
Patrick Evers
John Klisiewicz
Thomas Naughton
Sam Panatera
David Noroozi
Gabe Salinas
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Meet held in Mt. Prospect, IL. Results by Race Time,

Overall
Place
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:50.1

1 17:19.9 17:19.9 0:00.0
3 17:27.3 34:47.2 0:07.4
6 17:47.2 52:34.5 0:27.3
10 17:54.0 1:10:285 0:34.1
20 18:42.2  1:29:10.8 1:22.3
(32) 18:49.3  1:48:00.1 1:29.3
(47) 19:08.5  2:07:08.7 1:48.6
19:11.2  2:26:20.0 1:51.3

19:24.8  2:45:44.8 2:04.9

19:41.0 3:05:25.9 2:21.1

19:45.2 3:25:11.1 2:25.3

19:51.7  3:45.02.9 2:31.8

20:11.7  4:05:14.7 2:51.8

20:135 4:25:28.2 2:53.5

20:23.6  4:45:51.9 3:03.7

20:54.9 5:06:46.9 3:35.0

20:58.0 5:27:44.9 3:38.0

21:11.8 5:48:56.7 3:51.8

21:24.5 6:10:21.3 4:04.6

21:36.3 6:31.57.6 4:16.3

21:50.1 6:53:47.7 4:30.2

21:53.6 7:15:141.4 4:33.7

22:14.6 7:37:56.1 4:54.7

24:44.6  8:02:40.7 7:24.7

25:03.7 8:27:44.4 7:43.8

25:34.3  8:53:18.8 8:14.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:32.0

6 18:07.9 18:07.9 0:00.0
14 18:09.8 36:17.8 0:01.9
23 18:11.3 54:29.1 0:03.3
34 18:45.3 1:13:145 0:37.4
54 19:25.7  1:32:40.2 1:17.7

(78) 19:45.0 1:52:25.3 1:37.0
(207) 20:25.9 2:12:51.2 2:18.0
20:39.4  2:33:30.6 2:31.4
21:16.9 2:54:47.6 3:09.0
21:22.8 3:16:10.5 3:14.9
21:41.4  3:37:51.9 3:335

09/11/2019 06:11:44



ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
FRESH/SOPH BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BENET Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 18:32.0
12 67 Brandon Erban More Than 7 21:42.3  3:59:34.3 3:34.4
13 105 Danny Pytel More Than 7 21:43.8 4:21:18.1 3:35.8
14 106 Tommy Pytel More Than 7 21:47.0  4:43:05.2 3:39.0
15 56 Bernard Bielecki More Than 7 21:57.3 5:05:02.5 3:49.3
16 77 Declan Hanus More Than 7 22:49.4  5:27:51.9 4:41.4
17 57 Mike Budzynski More Than 7 22:50.4  5:50:42.4 4:42.5
18 80 Ethan Horn More Than 7 22:54.3 6:13:36.7 4:46.3
19 88 Nico Kazlauskas More Than 7 22:55.4  6:36:32.1 4:47.4
20 82 Will Horvath More Than 7 22:59.6  6:59:31.8 4:51.6
21 72 Henry Green More Than 7 24:02.9  7:23:34.7 5:54.9
22 102 Logan Osborne More Than 7 24:08.1 T7:47:42.9 6:00.2
23 95 Tommy Melgoza More Than 7 24:44.8  8:12:27.7 6:36.8
24 63 Andy Delrosario More Than 7 28:15.4  8:40:43.1 10:07.4
Team - ST. FRANCIS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 18:51.2
1 398 Daniel O'Connell 5 5 18:06.8 18:06.8 0:00.0
2 383 Sam Andrzejewski 7 12 18:08.4 36:15.2 0:01.6
3 402 Nate Rodriquez 17 29 19:14.0 55:29.2 1:07.2
4 400 Alex O'Donnell 18 47 19:23.2  1:14:52.5 1:16.4
5 393 Thomas Kolker 19 66 19:23.8 1:34:16.4 1:17.0
6 385 Joseph Coco (22) (88) 19:34.8  1:53:51.3 1:28.0
7 390 Andrew Hernandez (23) (111) 19:39.4  2:13:30.8 1:32.6
8 404 Preston Schuster More Than 7 20:35.0 2:34:05.8 2:28.2
9 403 Matt Rosas More Than 7 20:56.9  2:55:02.7 2:50.1
10 405 Kyle Sheahin More Than 7 21:56.4  3:16:59.2 3:49.6
11 395 Akash Martin More Than 7 22:31.1  3:39:304 4:24.3
12 384 David Chavez More Than 7 22:39.8  4:02:10.2 4:33.0
13 408 Pawel Suterski More Than 7 25:32.7  4:27:42.9 7:25.9
Team - NOTRE DAME Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):133 Average Time: 20:18.6
1 236 Luke Heidersbach 14 14 19:03.0 19:03.0 0:00.0
2 231 Andrew Coath 27 41 20:22.1 39:25.2 1:19.1
3 242  Antoni Miller 28 69 20:22.7 59:48.0 1:19.7
4 243 Kyle Muench 30 99 20:38.1  1:20:26.1 1:35.0
5 245 Kevin Ochab 34 133 21:07.1  1:41:33.2 2:04.0
6 244 Tyler Muench (37) (170) 21:51.7  2:03:24.9 2:48.6
7 247 Nick Paz Lopez (42) (212) 22:24.8  2:25:49.7 3:21.7
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Race Date

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - NOTRE DAME
Team Score (places):133

8 240
9 234
10 248
11 250

Team - MARION CATHOLIC

Sebastian Mayas
Allesandro Giovenco
Zachary Rappel
Alejandro Valdes

Team Score (places):138

173
178
169
183
168
180
170
179
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Bryan Johnson
George Partin
Noah Deabel
Patrick Wegrzyn
Peter Cavalieri
Lucas Seymour
David Flores
Jordan Perdue

Team - CARMEL
Team Score (places):144

147
145
143
149
158
156
160
151

o ~NOOThWNDNLBE

Dylan Franada
Mario Durnil
Jeremy Bobber
Matthew Lotze
Lucas Thomas
Nate Starzec
Riley Wygant
Eli Melnick

Team - ST. VIATOR
Team Score (places):192

439
449
445
434
440
426
431

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ryan Li
Christian Werba
Frank Scafidi
Jim Hall
Michael Louise
George Bayliss
Alex Gasey

Meet held in Mt. Prospect, IL. Results by Race Time,

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

~N NN~

13
21
33
35
36
(45)
(47)
More Than 7

16
25
31
32
40
(41)
(44)
More Than 7

26
38
39
43
46

(48)

(49)

FRESH/SOPH BOYS
Class - A Class A

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:18.6

23:42.3
23:53.3
27:38.2
28:13.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:34.0

13
34
67
102
138
(183)
(230)

18:57.5
19:27.0
20:50.1
21:46.5
21:48.9
24:11.3
25:51.7
26:48.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:37.1

16
41
72
104
144
(185)

(229)

19:09.2
20:17.9
20:40.9
20:44.6
22:13.0
22:13.6
23:32.6
25:12.1

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 22:33.2

26
64
103
146
192
(240)
(289)

20:21.7
21:53.1
21:56.9
23:03.3
25:30.9
27:18.6
27:53.3

2:49:32.1
3:13:25.4
3:41:03.6
4:09:17.1

18:57.5
38:24.6
59:14.7
1:21:01.2
1:42:50.1
2:07:.01.4
2:32:53.1
2:59:41.9

19:09.2

39:27.1
1:00:08.1
1:20:52.7
1:43:05.8
2:05:19.5
2:28:52.1
2:54:04.2

20:21.7

42:14.9
1.04:11.8
1:27:15.2
1:52:46.1
2:20:04.7
2:47:58.1

Time
Back

4:39.3
4:50.2
8:35.1
9:10.4

0:00.0
0:29.5
1:52.5
2:49.0
2:51.3
5:13.8
6:54.2
7:51.2

0:00.0
1.08.6
1:31.7
1:35.3
3:03.8
3:04.4
4:23.3
6:02.8

0:00.0
1:31.4
1:.35.2
2:41.6
5:09.1
6:56.9
7:31.6

09/11/2019 06:11:46



Race Date

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL

September 11, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys

FRESH/SOPH BOYS
Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Team - ST. PATRICK
Team Score (places):Inc.

334 Colin Bove

340 Thomas Jacobs
343 Emmett Kantor
350 Carlos Olivera

A WDNPF

Team - ST. EDWARD
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 362 Jorge Reich
2 364 Thomas Walla
3 361 Max Holland

Team - MARIAN CENTRAL
Team Score (places):Inc.
191 Chris Atadero
194 Anthony Carney

206 Cohen Seaver
202 Stawiarski Piortus

A WDNPE

Team - NORTHRIDGE PREP
Team Score (places):Inc.

213 Gabe Costanzo
219 Javier Gomez
228 James Wheeler
220 Brian Kane

A WDNPF

Team - GUERIN PREP
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 166 Elijah Marvin
2 167 Isaiah Rayo

Meet held in Mt. Prospect, IL. Results by Race Time,

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

22:59.0
25:47.1
27:23.1
38:22.8

Finish Position - Inc.

22:59.0 0:00.0
48:46.1 2:48.0
1:16:09.3 4:24.0
1:54:32.1 15:23.7

Average Time:

22:42.2
22:57.0
33:49.7

Finish Position - Inc.

22:42.2 0:00.0
45:39.3 0:14.8
1:19:29.0 11:07.4

Average Time:

20:27.1
21:31.2
21:54.8
24:27.1

Finish Position - Inc.

20:27.1 0:00.0
41:58.3 1.04.1
1.03:53.1 1.27.6
1:28:20.3 4:00.0

Average Time:

20:28.0
20:31.7
22:31.7
24:55.6

Finish Position - Inc.

20:28.0 0:00.0
40:59.8 0:03.6
1:03:31.5 2:03.6
1.28:27.1 4:27.5

Average Time:

28:08.6
33:30.6

28:08.6 0:00.0
1:01:39.2 5:22.0

09/11/2019 06:11:46



